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Non-

Male Female  White
Non-
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+
Unweighted n 1022 530 492 799 211 180 276 556
Weighted n 1022 501 521 687 324 272 331 409
641 340 301 386 250 216 227 195
63% 68% 58% 56% 7% 79% 68% 48%

College
Grad

489
363
222
61%

Some
College

310
288
170
59%

HS Grad Republic Independ

or Less
217

367
247
67%

an ent Democrat
272 426 304
242 453 306
97 306 221

40% 67% 2%

Conserva
tive  Moderate Liberal
396 359 246
358 362 279
176 240 209



